11
IoT Flow Sensors
E8FC
Detect Signs of Abnormalities in
Cooling Water by Simultaneous
Measurement of !Flow Rate +
Temperature"
� Multi-sensing of �Flow rate + temperature� for preventing a
sudden stops or manufacturing defects.
� Various lineup of replacement adapters to enable easy
replacement of your current pressure gauges and flow meters.
� Analog current output function in addition to the IO-Link
communications function that can perform self-diagnosis of
abnormalities in the sensor itself.
Ordering Information
Sensors [Refer to Dimensions on page 21.]
Note: Please contact your OMRON sales representative regarding the IO-Link setup file (IODD file).
* The applicable fluid is a liquid that does not erode the wetted part materials (for example, water or a fluid whose conductivity is equivalent to that
of water).
Appearance
Applicable fluid
*
Control output
Communication
method
IO-Link baud rate Model
Liquid
PNP
IO-Link
Analog
COM2 (38.4 kbps) E8FC-25D
COM3 (230.4 kbps) E8FC-25T
NPN Analog --- E8FC-25
For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.Refer to Safety Precautions on page 19.
E8FC
12
Adapters [Refer to Dimensions on page 21.]
It must be selected from the adapters below.
* The applicable diameter is the size of the part shown below at the piping side.
Cables (Sensor I/O Connectors)
A Cable is not provided with the Sensor. It must be ordered separately.
Note: Refer to Sensor I/O Connectors/Sensor Controllers on OMRON website for details.
* Straight type/L-shape type combinations are also available.
O-ring (for replacement) [Refer to Dimensions on page 22.]
Appearance
Applicable diameter *
Thread type Materials ModelNominal
diameter A
Nominal
diameter B
10 A 3/8�
R (taper thread)
SUS304
E8FC-YA-R10A
NPT (taper thread) E8FC-YA-N10A
15 A 1/2�
R (taper thread) E8FC-YA-R15A
NPT (taper thread) E8FC-YA-N15A
20 A 3/4�
R (taper thread) E8FC-YA-R20A
NPT (taper thread) E8FC-YA-N20A
25 A 1�
R (taper thread) E8FC-YA-R25A
NPT (taper thread) E8FC-YA-N25A
Type Appearance Cable Model
Socket on one
cable end
2 m XS5F-D421-D80-F
5 m XS5F-D421-G80-F
2 m XS5F-D422-D80-F
5 m XS5F-D422-G80-F
Socket and plug on
cable ends *
2 m XS5W-D421-D81-F
5 m XS5W-D421-G81-F
2 m XS5W-D422-D81-F
5 m XS5W-D422-G81-F
Appearance Type Model
For E8FC-25@ E8FC-YL-1
Piping side
Applicable diameter
Straight
L-shaped